
Torre Canavese - 19/06/2024
43^ GIR D'LA TUR

PARTENZA       DISTANZA: 7500 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 LADETTO EMANUELE 1984 M40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.29.22

2 CURATITOLI GIULIO 1981 M40..44 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.29.41

3 PEPE FRANCESCO 2007 M16..24 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.30.03

4 COTELLA MARCELLO 1993 M25..34 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.30.17

5 NURRI CRISTIAN 1982 M40..44 A140224 UISP STILE LIBERO 00.30.19

6 BORRINI LUIGI 1999 M25..34 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.30.26

7 NOVARIA FABIO 1989 M35..39 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.30.31

8 AVATANEO GABRIELE 1985 M35..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.30.33

9 CARESIO GIULIANO FRANCO 1983 M40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.31.08

10 NICCO DAVIDE 1987 M35..39 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.31.55

11 VITTORIA ROBERTO MIRKO 1989 M35..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.32.37

12 CARMAGNOLA FEDERICO 1993 M25..34 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 00.32.44

13 ANTONIETTI GABRIELE 1976 M45..49 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.33.04

14 ANSERME ALESSANDRO 1985 M35..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.33.10

15 DE BIASIO ANDREA 1981 M40..44 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.33.13

16 GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO 1973 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.33.27

17 ROS VACCA STEFANO 1989 M35..39 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.33.41

18 GANDINO ANDREA 1973 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.34.00

19 PORELLO UMBERTO DOMENICO 1977 M45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.34.09

20 RAVARONO ALESSANDRO 1981 M40..44 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.34.18

21 GIANOTTI MATTIA 1981 M40..44 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.34.24

22 PIGNOCCHINO ROSSANO 1976 M45..49 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.34.27

23 BARATONO ROSARIO 1967 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.34.32

24 STERI CRISTIAN 1981 M40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.34.39

25 ZAMUNER FABIANO ALFREDO 1971 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.34.51

26 VITTORELLI ROBERTO 1981 M40..44 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.35.03

27 GAIOLA ALESSIA 2008 F16..24 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.35.12

28 BERNABè ANDREA 1998 M25..34 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.35.16

29 BRONZINI DIEGO 1983 M40..44 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.35.20

30 EL KRYMY OMAR 1972 M50..54 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.35.31

31 MINORE PAOLO 1969 M55..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.35.43

32 MASILI ELENA CRISTINA 1989 F35..39 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.35.59

33 PESCE PAOLO 1975 M45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.36.03

34 CENA MASSIMO 1973 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.36.06

35 VITTORELLI GIOVANNI 1959 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.36.11

36 GASPARRO DONATO 1982 M40..44 A051793 UISP A.S.D. SEZIONE ATLETICA POLIZIA DI STATO - TORINO 00.36.13

37 SAVANT LEVRA LAURA 1989 F35..39 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.36.18

38 FRASCA RICCARDO 1988 M35..39 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.36.20

39 AIMARO MASSIMO 1972 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.36.21

40 GRISOLANO MARCO 1977 M45..49 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.36.21

41 SPADAFORA FEDERICA 1988 F35..39 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.36.22

42 NICOLELLI ADRIANO 1963 M60..64 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.36.29

43 VALLERO FABRIZIO 1971 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.36.34

44 SARAIBA LUCA 1975 M45..49 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.36.36

45 MINGOZZI MAURO 1964 M60..64 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.36.36

46 CATTANEO VITTORIO 1965 M55..59 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.36.39

47 ZANARDI GIACOMO 2007 M16..24 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.36.42

48 BORDINO RICCARDO 1974 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.36.46

49 CAGLIERO DAVIDE 1995 M25..34 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 00.36.48

50 GAIOLA ROMANO 1969 M55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.36.49

51 LI SACCHI DEBHORA 1985 F35..39 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.36.54

52 RECCO GABRIELE 1986 M35..39 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.37.08

53 BODO STEFANO 1982 M40..44 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.37.23

54 GALISSE MAURO 1968 M55..59 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.37.28

55 CATTARELLO LUCA 1979 M45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.37.33
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56 GALLO LASSERE ANDREA 1971 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.37.35

57 CRESTI GIANLUCA 1972 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.37.48

58 ZORZI FERDINANDO 1985 M35..39 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.37.56

59 BERTOTTI GIUSEPPE 1974 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.00

60 DONATO ALFREDO 1963 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.08

61 PICATTO GIANLUCA 1970 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.38.10

62 DI VINCENZO MIRIAM 1984 F40..44 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.38.14

63 RAVARONO ALBERTO 1986 M35..39 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.38.36

64 RABBACHIN ROBERTINO 1966 M55..59 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.38.40

65 MEZZANO MARINO 1968 M55..59 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.38.44

66 PLANO GUIDO 1974 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.46

67 CONENNA NELLO 1972 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.38.48

68 PERAGLIE CLAUDIO 1969 M55..59 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.38.48

69 GALLO MARCHIANDO MATTEO 1992 M25..34 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.51

70 ORSO GIACONE RAFFAELE 2004 M16..24 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.38.53

71 GIOVANDO PATRIK 1994 M25..34 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.38.54

72 ZUCCA MICHELETTO LUCA 1990 M25..34 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.39.02

73 RINALDO MARTIN DOMENICO 1970 M50..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.39.02

74 RONCON DANIELE AMELIO 2005 M16..24 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.39.03

75 GRIGOLI SABINO 1967 M55..59 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.39.08

76 MINARDI MICHELE 1960 M60..64 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.39.13

77 FALLETTI PIERO STEFANO 1970 M50..54 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.39.15

78 BELLARDONE PAOLA 1978 F45..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.39.16

79 BOSONETTO GIORGIO GRAZIANO 1953 M70..74 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.39.24

80 GORLATO ROBERTO 1967 M55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.39.25

81 MARRAZZO LUISANNA 1973 F50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.39.28

82 FERRAMI DEVIS 1972 M50..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.39.31

83 MARCHETTO SIMONA 1977 F45..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.39.33

84 CRESCENTINI EMILIANO 1979 M45..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.39.35

85 ROLLE CAPRA DAVIDE 1969 M55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.39.44

86 PERONO GAROFFO DARIO 1985 M35..39 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 00.39.57

87 NERI GIUSEPPE 1965 M55..59 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.39.59

88 PORELLO LUCIA 2006 F16..24 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.40.00

89 CARPENTIERI ROSARIO 1967 M55..59 A120691 UISP I CORRIDOI MANDRIA A.S.D. 00.40.03

90 BARBERO SECONDO 1969 M55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.40.18

91 GIACCHERO IVAN 1983 M40..44 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.40.20

92 BELLOTTO IVANO 1955 M65..69 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.40.21

93 FERRO CLAUDIO 1984 M40..44 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.40.27

94 FARINELLA ANDREA 1973 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.40.32

95 CHIARA GUIDO SANTINO 1968 M55..59 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.40.33

96 COHA MARCO 1987 M35..39 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.40.46

97 MOSCIATTI STEFANO 1969 M55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.40.52

98 PORO MARCHETTI RENATO 1954 M70..74 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.40.54

99 MATES MARIANA 1986 F35..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.40.59

100 MILANETTO MONICA 1968 F55..59 A130534 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 00.41.01

101 NICOLELLO ANGELO 1957 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.41.03

102 TABBIA AIMONETTO GIOVANNI 1968 M55..59 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.41.09

103 MANCUSO FRANCESCO 1967 M55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.41.12

104 VOIGLIO MANUEL 1979 M45..49 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.41.14

105 MANFRINATO ANTONELLA 1965 F55..59 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.41.19

106 GOGLIO BARBARA 1973 F50..54 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.41.23

107 OSELLA BON GIANMAURO 1962 M60..64 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.41.24

108 RONCON LUCA 1976 M45..49 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.41.26

109 PEN FABRIZIO 1964 M60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.41.27

110 ANTONIONO CLAUDIO GUGLIELMO 1968 M55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.41.32

111 FONTANA GIAMPIETRO 1961 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.41.36

112 CANTELLO GIANPAOLO 1967 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.41.51

113 FALETTO CESARE 1965 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.41.58

114 TRUFFA LIVIO 1962 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.42.01

115 FAVERO RODOLFO 1976 M45..49 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.42.03

116 PERINO MAURIZIO 1970 M50..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.42.06

117 SERRA SALVATORE 1958 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.42.07
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118 ESPOSITO POTITO 1964 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.42.09

119 LANZAVECCHIA FABRIZIO 1974 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.42.11

120 BELLINO ENRICO 1991 M25..34 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 00.42.14

121 VOTA MARCO 1970 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.42.15

122 LORO GIOVANNI 1951 M70..74 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.42.28

123 VIGNA DOCCHIO MAURO 1964 M60..64 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.42.42

124 ANSALDI PIETRO PAOLO 1961 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.42.47

125 ACOTTO GAIO GIAN MARIO 1955 M65..69 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.42.53

126 LIBERATI MASSIMO 1958 M65..69 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.43.03

127 BALOCCO NICOLò 1995 M25..34 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.43.11

128 VAZQUEZ ELIA CARLOS 1992 M25..34 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.43.15

129 DI MASSIMO PATRIZIA 1972 F50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.43.25

130 CIOPPA CINZIA ANGELA 1970 F50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.43.28

131 SADO PIER GIANNI 1958 M65..69 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.43.31

132 VOTA GUIDO 1974 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.43.34

133 MONFERRATO GIULIANO 1963 M60..64 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.43.38

134 MEINERO ANDREA FRANCO 1970 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.43.44

135 CANEPA MONICA 1977 F45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.43.52

136 ROCCIA CRISTIANO 1975 M45..49 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.43.55

137 BARTOLOZZI PAOLO 1953 M70..74 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.43.56

138 DI FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE 1958 M65..69 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.43.57

139 QUERIO DANIELE 1964 M60..64 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.44.12

140 NEIROTTI SIMONA 1969 F55..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.44.22

141 AIMINO GIANBATTISTA 1962 M60..64 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.44.30

142 PELLEREY RENZO 1966 M55..59 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.44.31

143 DURA ADRIANO 1967 M55..59 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.44.39

144 VENANZIO SABRINA 1973 F50..54 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.44.43

145 FRIGATO DONATELLA 1957 F65..69 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.44.44

146 BASSO GIAN PAOLO 1951 M70..74 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.44.51

147 MACCIò LUIGI 1964 M60..64 A018289 UISP ATLETICA NOVESE 00.44.52

148 BENZI MARTA 1966 F55..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.45.11

149 CAVUOTI LUIGI 1972 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.45.22

150 COSENTINO DANIELE 1965 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.45.23

151 GERETTO ANDREA 1982 M40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.45.25

152 FRAGNO GIUSEPPE 1960 M60..64 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.45.47

153 BALBIANO EZIO 1965 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.45.48

154 BELLINO LUCIANO 1970 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.45.50

155 MERLO LUISELLA 1967 F55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.45.51

156 CENTRONI SILVANO 1963 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.45.53

157 CIOPPA CRISTINA 1974 F50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.45.56

158 TRAPASSO LUIGI 1973 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.46.11

159 CONSTANTIN GEORGIANA ROXANA 1980 F40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.46.16

160 BERTONE ROBERTO 1969 M55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.46.18

161 PEROT MARTINA 1967 F55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.46.30

162 MADLENA FULVIO 1954 M70..74 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.46.44

163 MARQUIS EGIDIO 1943 M75+ A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.46.55

164 CICIRETTI RITA ROSARIA 1979 F45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.47.12

165 MEI CHRISTIAN 1973 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.47.13

166 COSSAVELLA LUCA 1981 M40..44 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.47.18

167 BRANDONISIO LAURA 1998 F25..34 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.47.19

168 SCOZZAFAVA ANTONIO 1956 M65..69 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.47.26

169 NICOLO ALESSIA 1981 F40..44 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.47.27

170 TOZZI PIERLUIGI 1977 M45..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.47.39

171 ROSTAGNO MARCO GIOVANNI 1967 M55..59 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.47.47

172 MEDAINA LINO 1958 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.47.53

173 BERTOLI SERGIO 1949 M75+ A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.47.59

174 ZUBANI VALENTINA 1993 F25..34 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.48.01

175 MOSELLI LAURA ANNA MARIA 1966 F55..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.48.17

176 ALVAREZ ALAYO ELIZA MARIZA 1971 F50..54 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.48.35

177 VISENTIN GINO 1963 M60..64 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.48.37

178 KULISHENKO OKSANA 1975 F45..49 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.48.51

179 OCCLEPPO ENRICO 1967 M55..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.49.01
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180 GROSSO ENZO 1951 M70..74 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.49.26

181 GIUNTA DONATELLA 1977 F45..49 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.49.54

182 REMONDINO GIORGIO 1963 M60..64 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.49.57

183 CRAVINI MARCO 1950 M70..74 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 00.50.07

184 TIUS MAGGIA LORELLA 1964 F60..64 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.50.10

185 PIANO SILVIA 1958 F65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.50.40

186 GIVOGRE FABIO 1981 M40..44 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.50.58

187 DURANDO GUIDO 1966 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.51.01

188 DEBERNARDI GIOVANNA 1965 F55..59 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.51.06

189 RONCAGLIONE SAMANTA 2006 F16..24 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.51.32

190 VALETTO CARLO 1975 M45..49 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.51.41

191 CECCHIN PIETRO PAOLO 1952 M70..74 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.51.47

192 FORMIA PAOLO PIERFRANCO 1957 M65..69 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.52.22

193 CAPRIOTTI RENATO 1950 M70..74 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.52.42

194 TREDESINI LORENA LUIGINA 1968 F55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.53.05

195 MORELLI ANTONIETTA 1962 F60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.53.30

196 MEGALE ANTONIO 1948 M75+ A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.53.40

197 LABARTINO EMANUELA 1975 F45..49 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.53.43

198 PERETTI EUGENIO 1953 M70..74 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.53.43

199 BUSSI LUIGI CESARE 1964 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.54.52

200 ALFONSO DEBORAH 1990 F25..34 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.54.55

201 CAMPAGNOLO CINZIA PAULETTE 1971 F50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.54.57

202 ZACCARIA NADIA 1966 F55..59 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.55.12

203 ASTRUA STEFANO 1983 M40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.55.28

204 VACCARI GIANNA ANNITA 1948 F70+ A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.56.00

205 FIORE ALBAROSA 1957 F65..69 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.56.23

206 COLABELLO AMALIA MARIA 1956 F65..69 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.56.44

207 MANGANELLI DANIELA 1989 F35..39 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.56.47

208 GAROFALO CARMELA 1961 F60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.57.06

209 VIT RENZO 1966 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.57.22

210 CUTELLè GIUSEPPE 1955 M65..69 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.57.25

211 FEY VALERIA 1987 F35..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.57.33

212 REALI MARIKA 1979 F45..49 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.58.49

213 PELLEREY LOTHAR 1996 M25..34 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.59.11

214 RONCAGLIONE PAOLO SECONDO 1963 M60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.59.18

215 GAROIA ARIANNA 1971 F50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.59.43

216 TIZZANI ELENA 1991 F25..34 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.59.47

217 BLANCO MALERBA PAOLO 1961 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.01.59

218 SCIENZA LUCIANO 1946 M75+ A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.04.50

219 ARCHINà TERESA 1949 F70+ A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.06.46

220 CERUTTI FRANCESCO 1955 M65..69 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.06.47

221 PRIANO ROBERTO 1948 M75+ A120138 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI 01.08.50

222 ALLOISIO ANGELA 1951 F70+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.09.25

223 PELLEREI MARIELLA 1948 F70+ A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.11.01

224 MOSSO GIUSEPPE 1942 M75+ A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.13.57

225 CERICOLA MICHELANTONIO 1944 M75+ A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.13.59
Totale atleti: 225

SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 51
2 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 31
3 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 30
4 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 26
5 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 16
6 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 14
7 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 9
8 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 8
9 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 6
10 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 6
11 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 5
12 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 4
13 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 3
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14 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 3
15 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 3
16 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 2
17 A018289 UISP ATLETICA NOVESE 1
18 A051793 UISP A.S.D. SEZIONE ATLETICA POLIZIA DI STATO - TORINO 1
19 A120138 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI 1
20 A120691 UISP I CORRIDOI MANDRIA A.S.D. 1
21 A130534 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 1
22 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 1
23 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 1
24 A140224 UISP STILE LIBERO 1
Totale atleti: 225
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Torre Canavese - 19/06/2024
43^ GIR D'LA TUR

PARTENZA: M16..24

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 PEPE FRANCESCO 2007 3 AM A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.30.03
2 ZANARDI GIACOMO 2007 43 AM A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.36.42
3 ORSO GIACONE RAFFAELE 2004 64 SM20 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.38.53
4 RONCON DANIELE AMELIO 2005 68 JM A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.39.03

PARTENZA: M25..34

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 COTELLA MARCELLO 1993 4 SM30 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.30.17
2 BORRINI LUIGI 1999 6 SM25 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.30.26
3 CARMAGNOLA FEDERICO 1993 12 SM30 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 00.32.44
4 BERNABè ANDREA 1998 27 SM25 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.35.16
5 CAGLIERO DAVIDE 1995 45 SM25 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 00.36.48
6 GALLO MARCHIANDO MATTEO 1992 63 SM30 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.51
7 GIOVANDO PATRIK 1994 65 SM30 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.38.54
8 ZUCCA MICHELETTO LUCA 1990 66 SM30 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.39.02
9 BELLINO ENRICO 1991 106 SM30 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 00.42.14
10 BALOCCO NICOLò 1995 113 SM25 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.43.11
11 VAZQUEZ ELIA CARLOS 1992 114 SM30 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.43.15
12 PELLEREY LOTHAR 1996 163 SM25 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.59.11

PARTENZA: M35..39

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 NOVARIA FABIO 1989 7 SM35 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.30.31
2 AVATANEO GABRIELE 1985 8 SM35 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.30.33
3 NICCO DAVIDE 1987 10 SM35 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.31.55
4 VITTORIA ROBERTO MIRKO 1989 11 SM35 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.32.37
5 ANSERME ALESSANDRO 1985 14 SM35 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.33.10
6 ROS VACCA STEFANO 1989 17 SM35 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.33.41
7 FRASCA RICCARDO 1988 35 SM35 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.36.20
8 RECCO GABRIELE 1986 47 SM35 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.37.08
9 ZORZI FERDINANDO 1985 53 SM35 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.37.56
10 RAVARONO ALBERTO 1986 57 SM35 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.38.36
11 PERONO GAROFFO DARIO 1985 77 SM35 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 00.39.57
12 COHA MARCO 1987 86 SM35 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.40.46

PARTENZA: M40..44

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 LADETTO EMANUELE 1984 1 SM40 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.29.22
2 CURATITOLI GIULIO 1981 2 SM40 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.29.41
3 NURRI CRISTIAN 1982 5 SM40 A140224 UISP STILE LIBERO 00.30.19
4 CARESIO GIULIANO FRANCO 1983 9 SM40 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.31.08
5 DE BIASIO ANDREA 1981 15 SM40 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.33.13
6 RAVARONO ALESSANDRO 1981 20 SM40 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.34.18
7 GIANOTTI MATTIA 1981 21 SM40 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.34.24
8 STERI CRISTIAN 1981 24 SM40 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.34.39
9 VITTORELLI ROBERTO 1981 26 SM40 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.35.03
10 BRONZINI DIEGO 1983 28 SM40 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.35.20
11 GASPARRO DONATO 1982 34 SM40 A051793 UISP A.S.D. SEZIONE ATLETICA POLIZIA DI STATO - TORINO 00.36.13
12 BODO STEFANO 1982 48 SM40 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.37.23
13 GIACCHERO IVAN 1983 81 SM40 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.40.20
14 FERRO CLAUDIO 1984 83 SM40 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.40.27
15 GERETTO ANDREA 1982 130 SM40 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.45.25
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16 COSSAVELLA LUCA 1981 140 SM40 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.47.18
17 GIVOGRE FABIO 1981 151 SM40 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.50.58
18 ASTRUA STEFANO 1983 160 SM40 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.55.28

PARTENZA: M45..49

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 ANTONIETTI GABRIELE 1976 13 SM45 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.33.04
2 PORELLO UMBERTO DOMENICO 1977 19 SM45 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.34.09
3 PIGNOCCHINO ROSSANO 1976 22 SM45 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.34.27
4 PESCE PAOLO 1975 31 SM45 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.36.03
5 GRISOLANO MARCO 1977 37 SM45 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.36.21
6 SARAIBA LUCA 1975 40 SM45 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.36.36
7 CATTARELLO LUCA 1979 50 SM45 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.37.33
8 CRESCENTINI EMILIANO 1979 75 SM45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.39.35
9 VOIGLIO MANUEL 1979 92 SM45 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.41.14
10 RONCON LUCA 1976 94 SM45 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.41.26
11 FAVERO RODOLFO 1976 101 SM45 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.42.03
12 ROCCIA CRISTIANO 1975 119 SM45 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.43.55
13 TOZZI PIERLUIGI 1977 142 SM45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.47.39
14 VALETTO CARLO 1975 153 SM45 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.51.41

PARTENZA: M50..54

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO 1973 16 VM50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.33.27
2 GANDINO ANDREA 1973 18 VM50 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.34.00
3 ZAMUNER FABIANO ALFREDO 1971 25 VM50 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.34.51
4 EL KRYMY OMAR 1972 29 VM50 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.35.31
5 CENA MASSIMO 1973 32 VM50 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.36.06
6 AIMARO MASSIMO 1972 36 VM50 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.36.21
7 VALLERO FABRIZIO 1971 39 VM50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.36.34
8 BORDINO RICCARDO 1974 44 VM50 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.36.46
9 GALLO LASSERE ANDREA 1971 51 VM50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.37.35
10 CRESTI GIANLUCA 1972 52 VM50 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.37.48
11 BERTOTTI GIUSEPPE 1974 54 VM50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.00
12 PICATTO GIANLUCA 1970 56 VM50 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.38.10
13 PLANO GUIDO 1974 60 VM50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.46
14 CONENNA NELLO 1972 61 VM50 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.38.48
15 RINALDO MARTIN DOMENICO 1970 67 VM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.39.02
16 FALLETTI PIERO STEFANO 1970 71 VM50 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.39.15
17 FERRAMI DEVIS 1972 74 VM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.39.31
18 FARINELLA ANDREA 1973 84 VM50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.40.32
19 PERINO MAURIZIO 1970 102 VM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.42.06
20 LANZAVECCHIA FABRIZIO 1974 105 VM50 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.42.11
21 VOTA MARCO 1970 107 VM50 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.42.15
22 VOTA GUIDO 1974 116 VM50 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.43.34
23 MEINERO ANDREA FRANCO 1970 118 VM50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.43.44
24 CAVUOTI LUIGI 1972 128 VM50 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.45.22
25 BELLINO LUCIANO 1970 133 VM50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.45.50
26 TRAPASSO LUIGI 1973 135 VM50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.46.11
27 MEI CHRISTIAN 1973 139 VM50 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.47.13

PARTENZA: M55..59

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 BARATONO ROSARIO 1967 23 VM55 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.34.32
2 MINORE PAOLO 1969 30 VM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.35.43
3 CATTANEO VITTORIO 1965 42 VM55 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.36.39
4 GAIOLA ROMANO 1969 46 VM55 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.36.49
5 GALISSE MAURO 1968 49 VM55 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.37.28
6 RABBACHIN ROBERTINO 1966 58 VM55 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.38.40
7 MEZZANO MARINO 1968 59 VM55 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.38.44
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8 PERAGLIE CLAUDIO 1969 62 VM55 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.38.48
9 GRIGOLI SABINO 1967 69 VM55 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.39.08
10 GORLATO ROBERTO 1967 73 VM55 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.39.25
11 ROLLE CAPRA DAVIDE 1969 76 VM55 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.39.44
12 NERI GIUSEPPE 1965 78 VM55 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.39.59
13 CARPENTIERI ROSARIO 1967 79 VM55 A120691 UISP I CORRIDOI MANDRIA A.S.D. 00.40.03
14 BARBERO SECONDO 1969 80 VM55 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.40.18
15 CHIARA GUIDO SANTINO 1968 85 VM55 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.40.33
16 MOSCIATTI STEFANO 1969 87 VM55 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.40.52
17 TABBIA AIMONETTO GIOVANNI 1968 90 VM55 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.41.09
18 MANCUSO FRANCESCO 1967 91 VM55 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.41.12
19 ANTONIONO CLAUDIO GUGLIELMO 1968 96 VM55 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.41.32
20 CANTELLO GIANPAOLO 1967 98 VM55 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.41.51
21 FALETTO CESARE 1965 99 VM55 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.41.58
22 PELLEREY RENZO 1966 124 VM55 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.44.31
23 DURA ADRIANO 1967 125 VM55 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.44.39
24 COSENTINO DANIELE 1965 129 VM55 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.45.23
25 BALBIANO EZIO 1965 132 VM55 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.45.48
26 BERTONE ROBERTO 1969 136 VM55 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.46.18
27 ROSTAGNO MARCO GIOVANNI 1967 143 VM55 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.47.47
28 OCCLEPPO ENRICO 1967 147 VM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.49.01
29 DURANDO GUIDO 1966 152 VM55 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.51.01
30 VIT RENZO 1966 161 VM55 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.57.22

PARTENZA: M60..64

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 NICOLELLI ADRIANO 1963 38 VM60 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.36.29
2 MINGOZZI MAURO 1964 41 VM60 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.36.36
3 DONATO ALFREDO 1963 55 VM60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.08
4 MINARDI MICHELE 1960 70 VM60 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.39.13
5 OSELLA BON GIANMAURO 1962 93 VM60 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.41.24
6 PEN FABRIZIO 1964 95 VM60 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.41.27
7 FONTANA GIAMPIETRO 1961 97 VM60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.41.36
8 TRUFFA LIVIO 1962 100 VM60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.42.01
9 ESPOSITO POTITO 1964 104 VM60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.42.09
10 VIGNA DOCCHIO MAURO 1964 109 VM60 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.42.42
11 ANSALDI PIETRO PAOLO 1961 110 VM60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.42.47
12 MONFERRATO GIULIANO 1963 117 VM60 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.43.38
13 QUERIO DANIELE 1964 122 VM60 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.44.12
14 AIMINO GIANBATTISTA 1962 123 VM60 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.44.30
15 MACCIò LUIGI 1964 127 VM60 A018289 UISP ATLETICA NOVESE 00.44.52
16 FRAGNO GIUSEPPE 1960 131 VM60 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.45.47
17 CENTRONI SILVANO 1963 134 VM60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.45.53
18 VISENTIN GINO 1963 146 VM60 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.48.37
19 REMONDINO GIORGIO 1963 149 VM60 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.49.57
20 BUSSI LUIGI CESARE 1964 159 VM60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.54.52
21 RONCAGLIONE PAOLO SECONDO 1963 164 VM60 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.59.18
22 BLANCO MALERBA PAOLO 1961 165 VM60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.01.59

PARTENZA: M65..69

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 VITTORELLI GIOVANNI 1959 33 VM65 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.36.11
2 BELLOTTO IVANO 1955 82 VM65 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.40.21
3 NICOLELLO ANGELO 1957 89 VM65 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.41.03
4 SERRA SALVATORE 1958 103 VM65 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.42.07
5 ACOTTO GAIO GIAN MARIO 1955 111 VM65 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.42.53
6 LIBERATI MASSIMO 1958 112 VM65 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.43.03
7 SADO PIER GIANNI 1958 115 VM65 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.43.31
8 DI FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE 1958 121 VM65 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.43.57
9 SCOZZAFAVA ANTONIO 1956 141 VM65 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.47.26
10 MEDAINA LINO 1958 144 VM65 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.47.53
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11 FORMIA PAOLO PIERFRANCO 1957 155 VM65 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.52.22
12 CUTELLè GIUSEPPE 1955 162 VM65 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.57.25
13 CERUTTI FRANCESCO 1955 167 VM65 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.06.47

PARTENZA: M70..74

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 BOSONETTO GIORGIO GRAZIANO 1953 72 VM70 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.39.24
2 PORO MARCHETTI RENATO 1954 88 VM70 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.40.54
3 LORO GIOVANNI 1951 108 VM70 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.42.28
4 BARTOLOZZI PAOLO 1953 120 VM70 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.43.56
5 BASSO GIAN PAOLO 1951 126 VM70 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.44.51
6 MADLENA FULVIO 1954 137 VM70 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.46.44
7 GROSSO ENZO 1951 148 VM70 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.49.26
8 CRAVINI MARCO 1950 150 VM70 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 00.50.07
9 CECCHIN PIETRO PAOLO 1952 154 VM70 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.51.47
10 CAPRIOTTI RENATO 1950 156 VM70 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.52.42
11 PERETTI EUGENIO 1953 158 VM70 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.53.43

PARTENZA: M75+

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 MARQUIS EGIDIO 1943 138 VM80 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.46.55
2 BERTOLI SERGIO 1949 145 VM75 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.47.59
3 MEGALE ANTONIO 1948 157 VM75 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.53.40
4 SCIENZA LUCIANO 1946 166 VM75 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.04.50
5 PRIANO ROBERTO 1948 168 VM75 A120138 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI 01.08.50
6 MOSSO GIUSEPPE 1942 169 VM80 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.13.57
7 CERICOLA MICHELANTONIO 1944 170 VM80 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.13.59

PARTENZA: F16..24

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 GAIOLA ALESSIA 2008 1 AF A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.35.12
2 PORELLO LUCIA 2006 10 JF A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.40.00
3 RONCAGLIONE SAMANTA 2006 37 JF A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.51.32

PARTENZA: F25..34

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 BRANDONISIO LAURA 1998 27 SF25 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.47.19
2 ZUBANI VALENTINA 1993 29 SF30 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.48.01
3 ALFONSO DEBORAH 1990 41 SF30 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.54.55
4 TIZZANI ELENA 1991 52 SF30 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.59.47

PARTENZA: F35..39

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 MASILI ELENA CRISTINA 1989 2 SF35 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.35.59
2 SAVANT LEVRA LAURA 1989 3 SF35 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.36.18
3 SPADAFORA FEDERICA 1988 4 SF35 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.36.22
4 LI SACCHI DEBHORA 1985 5 SF35 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.36.54
5 MATES MARIANA 1986 11 SF35 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.40.59
6 MANGANELLI DANIELA 1989 47 SF35 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.56.47
7 FEY VALERIA 1987 49 SF35 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.57.33

PARTENZA: F40..44

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 DI VINCENZO MIRIAM 1984 6 SF40 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.38.14
2 CONSTANTIN GEORGIANA ROXANA 1980 24 SF40 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.46.16
3 NICOLO ALESSIA 1981 28 SF40 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.47.27
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PARTENZA: F45..49

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 BELLARDONE PAOLA 1978 7 SF45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.39.16
2 MARCHETTO SIMONA 1977 9 SF45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.39.33
3 CANEPA MONICA 1977 17 SF45 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.43.52
4 CICIRETTI RITA ROSARIA 1979 26 SF45 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.47.12
5 KULISHENKO OKSANA 1975 32 SF45 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.48.51
6 GIUNTA DONATELLA 1977 33 SF45 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.49.54
7 LABARTINO EMANUELA 1975 40 SF45 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.53.43
8 REALI MARIKA 1979 50 SF45 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.58.49

PARTENZA: F50..54

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 MARRAZZO LUISANNA 1973 8 VF50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.39.28
2 GOGLIO BARBARA 1973 14 VF50 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.41.23
3 DI MASSIMO PATRIZIA 1972 15 VF50 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.43.25
4 CIOPPA CINZIA ANGELA 1970 16 VF50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.43.28
5 VENANZIO SABRINA 1973 19 VF50 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.44.43
6 CIOPPA CRISTINA 1974 23 VF50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.45.56
7 ALVAREZ ALAYO ELIZA MARIZA 1971 31 VF50 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.48.35
8 CAMPAGNOLO CINZIA PAULETTE 1971 42 VF50 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.54.57
9 GAROIA ARIANNA 1971 51 VF50 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.59.43

PARTENZA: F55..59

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 MILANETTO MONICA 1968 12 VF55 A130534 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 00.41.01
2 MANFRINATO ANTONELLA 1965 13 VF55 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.41.19
3 NEIROTTI SIMONA 1969 18 VF55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.44.22
4 BENZI MARTA 1966 21 VF55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.45.11
5 MERLO LUISELLA 1967 22 VF55 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.45.51
6 PEROT MARTINA 1967 25 VF55 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.46.30
7 MOSELLI LAURA ANNA MARIA 1966 30 VF55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.48.17
8 DEBERNARDI GIOVANNA 1965 36 VF55 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.51.06
9 TREDESINI LORENA LUIGINA 1968 38 VF55 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.53.05
10 ZACCARIA NADIA 1966 43 VF55 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.55.12

PARTENZA: F60..64

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 TIUS MAGGIA LORELLA 1964 34 VF60 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.50.10
2 MORELLI ANTONIETTA 1962 39 VF60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.53.30
3 GAROFALO CARMELA 1961 48 VF60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.57.06

PARTENZA: F65..69

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 FRIGATO DONATELLA 1957 20 VF65 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.44.44
2 PIANO SILVIA 1958 35 VF65 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.50.40
3 FIORE ALBAROSA 1957 45 VF65 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.56.23
4 COLABELLO AMALIA MARIA 1956 46 VF65 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.56.44

PARTENZA: F70+

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 VACCARI GIANNA ANNITA 1948 44 VF75 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 00.56.00
2 ARCHINà TERESA 1949 53 VF75 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.06.46
3 ALLOISIO ANGELA 1951 54 VF70 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.09.25
4 PELLEREI MARIELLA 1948 55 VF75 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.11.01
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